
XXV INTERNATIONAL JUDO TOURNAMENT
ZAKOPANE

08-09.10.2022

MU14-60 

CHROSTEK

Tatami: 3, Competitors: 9 

00 - 11 [0:55] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

CHROSTEK

VASYLENKO 

00s1 - 10s1 [1:28]

DOLATABrunon

10 - 00s2 [2:59]

MAZELA

PŁONKA
- [] 00 - 10 [0:20] 

CHROSTEK 

10 - 00 [1:31]

7 Kondrad MICHALIK
POL/TS Wisła Kraków 

1 Maciej CHROSTEK
POL/KS Gwardia Tychy 

2 Brunon DOLATA
POL/TS Wisła Kraków 

3 Jakub BANYŚ
POL/UKS JUDO WOLBROM 

3 Pavlo VASYLENKO 
POL/TS Wisła Kraków 

5 Jan MAZELA
POL/TS Wisła Kraków 
Jeremiasz BANEK
POL/MKS PM Tarnów 
Emil PŁONKA
POL/MKS PM Tarnów 

13
MAZELA Jan
POL/TS Wisła Kraków 

19

21

BANYŚ Jakub
POL/UKS JUDO WOLBROM 

BANEK

MICHALIK
- [] 

BANEK Jeremiasz

00 - 10 [0:46] 

20

22

V17

MAZELA Jan

1

CHROSTEK Maciej
POL/KS Gwardia Tychy 

2

GĄSIENICA JAKUB

MAZELA Jan
POL/ZKJ YAMABUSHI 

POL/TS Wisła Kraków 

9

14
PŁONKA Emil
POL/MKS PM Tarnów 

15
BANEK Jeremiasz
POL/MKS PM Tarnów 

16
MICHALIK Kondrad
POL/TS Wisła Kraków 

- {] 

10 - 00 [0:35] 

- [] 

01 - 00 [2:00] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

MAZELA

PŁONKA

- [] 

3

PŁONKA Emil
POL/MKS PM Tarnów 

4

VASYLENKO Pavlo 
POL/TS Wisła Kraków 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

VASYLENKO 

17

DOLATA

- [] 

DOLATA

BANYŚ
00 - 10 [0:48]

5

DOLATA Brunon
POL/TS Wisła Kraków 

6

BANEK Jeremiasz
POL/MKS PM Tarnów 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

BANEK

MICHALIK

- [] 

7

MICHALIK Kondrad
POL/TS Wisła Kraków 

8

BANYŚ Jakub
POL/UKS JUDO WOLBROM 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

BANYŚ

18

11 - 00 [0:37] 

23

CHROSTEK Maciej

10 - 00 [0:46]

10 - 00s1 [1:38] A 

Maciej 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

BANYŚ 
Jakub 

VASYLENKO 
Pavlo 

S.
Fu

ks
 

POL/KS Gwardia Tychy 

POL/TS Wisła Kraków 

POL/TS Wisła Kraków 

POL/MKS PM Tarnów 

VASYLENKO Pavlo 
POL/TS Wisła Kraków 


